
2023 HOMECOMING FLOATS  

(Shaded entries should not be moved) 

#1 ORGANIZATION/COMPANY DESCRIPTION CONTACT  PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS SIGN UP 
DATE 

Confirm 

1 VFW Auxiliary Color Guard Walking Bob Schutte 472-2142  9/15/23  

    460-0292    

        

2 VFW Auxiliary Women Walking Barb Stephens 450-8781 **NOT PARTICIPATING 2023** 9/20/23  

        

        

3 Redfield High School Band & Flag 
Corps 

Marching Mr. Unruh  Dylan.unruh@k12.sd.us 
 

  

             

        

4  Homecoming Royalty King/Queen      

      King – Grady Fey       

      Queen – Chloe Zens       

5 Homecoming Royalty Candidates      

 Chase McGillivary       

         Jersey Morrison       

6 Homecoming Royalty Candidates      

        Elijah Morrissette       

        Jadit Puok       

7 Homecoming Royalty Candidates      

        Kevin Weller       

        Katie Rozell       

8 Homecoming Royalty Candidates      

       Chase Frericks       

       Carmen Herrera       

9 Fire Dept. Truck Bob Tiff     

  (6 or 7 trucks)      

        

10 Fire Dept.       

        

        

11 Fire Dept.       

        

        

12 Fire Dept.       

        

mailto:Dylan.unruh@k12.sd.us
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13 Fire Dept.        

        

        

14 Fire Dept.        

        

        

15 Spink County Ambulance Ambulance     

        

        

16 Northern Electric Truck Kelly Brandlee  kbrandlee@northernelectric.coop 8/23/23  

        

        

17 Dakotaland Federal Credit Union Jeep Sandy Lien 472-3882 sandyl@dakotalandfcu.com  8/16/23  

        

        

18 The Shop  Malinda Fey 472-0103 theshopmf@hotmail.com 9/6/23  

    391-4498    

        

19 2023 Sr. Snow Queen -  Terri Akin   9/14/23  

 2023 Jr. Snow Queen - MaKayla Schulz       

 2023 Snow Princess -       

 2023 Snow Prince - Grayson Manes       

        

20 Avantara Golf Cart Shelley Young 472-2288 syoung@avantararedfield.com 8/18/23  

         

        

21 Precision Soil  Jim Millar 450-8868 Tracey.lea.millar@hotmail.com 9/15/23  

   Jim Mattson 302-6724 Jim_Mattson@precisionsoil.com    

        

22 1st Grade Class Walking Bryanna Goar  Bryanna.Goar@k12.sd.us   

 Theme:    Rachel Kopplin  Rachel.kopplin@k12.sd.us    

 Motto: “Pheasant Smash”       

        

23 Shriner’s Motorcycle Kevin Harr 460-1649    

        

24 Shriner’s Motorcycle      

        

25 Shriner’s       
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26 Shriner’s       

        

27 Shriner’s       

        

28 Shriner’s       

        

29 Shriner’s   Wayne Nelson 472-0806 Waynenelson72@gmail.com 9/7/23  

        

30 Redfield Historical CNW Railroad 
Depot 

Train Barbara Stephens  472-4566 cnworldhistoricrrdepot@Redfield-
sd.com  

8/30/23  

        

31 Malpert Insurance Agency  Jordon Esser  jesser@malpertinsurance.com 8/9/23  

        

        

32 Turtle Creek Youth Program  Jordann Hansen  Jordann.hansen@k12.sd.us 8/30/23  

   Alyssa Schwartz  Alyssa.schwartz@k12.sd.us   

        

33 Eastern Star Home  Lisa Haigh 472-2255 lhaigh.star@midconetwork.com 8/15/23  

        

        

34 Redfield Lions Club  Brenda Stover  Brenda.stover@k12.sd.us 9/15/23  

        

        

35 Redfield Energy  Jill Rude  jrude@redfieldenergy.com 9/15/23  

        

        

36 2nd Grade Class Walking Mrs. Miles 380-1972 jodie.miles@k12.sd.us   

 Motto: “Redfield Pheasants are stronger than IRON, 
MAN!!   We are MARVEL-ous!!” 

Mrs. Grabinski  Jillian.Grabinski@k12.sd.us   

        

37 Farm Credit Services of America Pickup Lindsey Haskell 968-4156 Lindsey.Haskell@fcsamerica.com  9/15/23  

        

        

38 3rd Grade Class Walking Miss Morris 460-1111 heather.morris@k12.sd.us   

 Theme: “Smash! Boom! POW! 
Pheasants will Beat the Bearcats!   

 Mrs. Despiegler  Josie.Despiegler@k12.sd.us 
 

  

        

39 Community Memorial 
Hospital/Redfield Clinic 

 Jessica 
Muellenberg 

472-1110 Jessica.muellenberg@redfieldcmh.org 8/16/23  
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40 12th Grade Class  Mrs. Zastrow  Melissa.zastrow@k12.sd.us 8/30/23  

 Theme:  Spider Man       

 Motto: “Swing our way to a Victory”       

        

41 First Interstate Bank  Parish Mechling 472-2200 Parish.mechling@fib.com 8/10/23  

        

42 Class of 1963  June Ohm 460-0748 Juneohm@gmail.com 9/5/23  

        

43 Crystal’s  Car Doug Wright  Dougwright0998@gmail.com 9/7/23  

        

                                                   

44 4th Grade Class Walking Mrs. Boomsma  Cassie.Boomsma@k12.sd.us   

 Theme:  Hometown Superheroes  Jen Opp  Jennifer.Opp@k12.sd.us   

        

44 Class of 1968  Dave Marlette 690-6840 fmsdave@gmail.com 9/8/23  

         

        

45 11th Grade Class  Mrs. Masat  Rita.masat@k12.sd.us 8/30/23  

 Theme:  Captain America       

 Motto: “We Will Shield the Bearcats from Victory”      

        

46 Heartland State Bank  Marie Robbins 475-5500 mrobbins@hsbsd.com 8/10/23  

        

        

47 5th Grade Class  Mrs. Meyer  Rachel.Meyer@k12.sd.us   

 Theme:   Avengers: Endgame  Ms. Goar  Bryanna.Goar@k12.sd.us   

 Motto: “Pheasant Victory is Inevitable!”       

        

48 Vision Care & Associates   Heather Wurtz 472-1230 heathers@vca2020.com  8/28/23  

        

49 10th Grade Class  Mr. Gregg   8/30/23  

 Theme: Hulk       

 Motto: “Pheasants SMASH the Bearcats”      

        

50 Class of 1983  Shelly Fallon   9/11/23  

        

        

51 Wild Roots  Jessica DeYoung 460-1666 Jessicald396@gmail.com 9/15/23  
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52 9th Grade Class  Mr. Osborn  Joel.osborn@k12.sd.us 8/30/23  

 Theme:  The Incredibles       

 Motto: “Frozone to the Endzone!”       

        

53 RDO Tractor Greg Rhodes 472-2540 grhodes@rdoequipment.com  9/15/23  

   Cinnamyn Pudwill  cpudwill@rdoequipment.com   

54 RDO Tractor    9/15/23  

        

55 Northern Valley Communications 
(NVC) 

 Stacy Oliver 475-1000 Stacy.oliver@corp.nvc.net 8/28/23  

     Todd.schwartz@state.sd.us    

        

56 8th Grade Class  Mrs. Schutte  Tracy.schutte@k12.sd.us 8/30/23  

 Theme: Paw Patrol       

 Motto: “Pheasants are on a Roll”       

        

57 Redfield Area Right to Life  Roger Appel  Rbappel777@gmail.com  9/7/23  

   Shirley Holt 290-4293    

        

58 Heartland Apartments  Linda Bruce 460-1729 heartland@thiestalle.com 9/11/23  

        

59 7th Grade Class  Mrs. Edgar  Hannah.edgar@k12.sd.us 8/30/23  

 Theme: Ninja Turtles       

 Motto: “The Pheasants are Turtley Awesome”      

        

60  Kimlicka Construction & Kranz Custom Grinding Sara Kimlicka  Skimlicka78@yahoo.com 9/13/23  

        

        

61 Caseys  Lori Sattler 472-0273 lorisattler@yahoo.com 9/7/23  

        

        

62 6th Grade Class  Nick Kopplin   8/30/23  

 Theme: Superman       

 Motto: “Truth, Justice and the Pheasant Way”      

        

63 Proven Ag  Nick Ihnen 450-1475 Nick.ihnen@outlook.com 9/15/23  

        

        

mailto:Joel.osborn@k12.sd.us
mailto:grhodes@rdoequipment.com
mailto:cpudwill@rdoequipment.com
mailto:Stacy.oliver@corp.nvc.net
mailto:Todd.schwartz@state.sd.us
mailto:Tracy.schutte@k12.sd.us
mailto:Rbappel777@gmail.com
mailto:heartland@thiestalle.com
mailto:Hannah.edgar@k12.sd.us
mailto:Skimlicka78@yahoo.com
mailto:lorisattler@yahoo.com
mailto:Nick.ihnen@outlook.com


#6 ORGANIZATION/COMPANY DESCRIPTION CONTACT  PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS SIGN UP 
DATE 

CONFIRM 

64 Agtegra Redfield  Nikki 472-0300 nicole.komraus@agtegra.com 9/19/23  

        

        

65 SBS Lumber and Supply  Daryl Schutte 472-2550 Darylschutte74@gmail.com 9/15/23  

        

        

66 SADD  Christina Fink   8/7/23  

        

        

67 Redfield JH Band  Mr. Unruh     

        

        

68 Redfield Agronomy Redfield  Katy Marquez  Kathryn.Marquez@agtegra.com 8/18/23  

        

        

69 Wilbur Ellis  Cole O’Daniel 460-2338  9/21/23  

        

        

70 Baumann Lumber  Bob Husby 302-1031 Bob.husby@baumannlumber.com 9/21/23  

        

        

71 Levtzow Farms  Ron Levtzow 450-1244 levtzowj@gmail.com 9/21/23  

        

        

72 Harr’s Redfield Ford  Richelle Wipf 472-1044 rwipf@harrmotors.com 9/22/23  

        

        

73 Horses       

        

        

74 HS Student Council Side by side Tracy Schutte     

        

75        

        

76        

        

77        

        

78        
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77        

        

        

78        

        

        

79        

        

        

80        

        

        

81        

        

        

82        
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84        
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